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Memo No.: 46.02.4104.000.00.001.20.225                       Dated: 22-04-2020 

 

Corrigendum for e-Tender Notice: 02/2019-20 
This is hereby notified that due to unavoidable circumstances the e-Tender Notice: 02/2019-20 of this office 

will be replaced by the following correction: 
 

Tender ID Descriptions Old Date & Time 1st Corrigendum 2nd Corrigendum 

447881, 447882, 
447883, 447884, 
447885, 447886, 
447887, 447888, 
447889, 447890, 

447891 

Tender/Proposal 
Document last selling 
date & time 

05-04-2020 
17:00 

20-04-2020 
17:00 

04-05-2020 
14:00 

Tender/Proposal Pre-
Tender Meeting End Date 
& Time 

31-03-2020 
16:00 

15-04-2020 
16:00 

23-04-2020 
16:00 

Tender/Proposal Closing 
& Opening Date & Time 

06-04-2020 
16:00 

21-04-2020 
16:00 

04-05-2020 
16:00 

Last date & time for 
Tender/Proposal Security 
Submission 

06-04-2020 
15:00 

21-04-2020 
15:00 

04-05-2020 
15:00 

 

Other terms & Condition of these tender will remain unchanged.   
 
 
 
 

(Md. Kamrul Islam Sardar) 
Upazila Engineer 

Abhoynagar, Jashore. 
 Phone: 02421-44025 

e-mail: ue.abhoynagar@lged.gov.bd 
 

Memo No.: 46.02.4104.000.00.001.20.225                       Dated: 22-04-2020 
 
CC.  
 
1.  The Chief Engineer, LGED, LGED Bhaban, Agergaon, Sher-E Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207. 

2.  The Additional Chief Engineer, LGED, Khulna Division, Khulna. 

3.  The Superintending Engineer, LGED, Jashore Region. 

4.   Chairman, Upazila Parishad, Abhoynagar, Jashore.  

5.  The Executive Engineer, LGED, District: Jashore. 

6.  The Upazila Nirbahi Officer, Upazila: Abhoynagar, District: Jashore. 

7.      The News Editor, Daily kaler kantho, Plot-371/A, Block-D, Bashundhara,Dhaka-1229; The Bangladesh 

         Today, 69/K, KK Tower (Level-04), Panthopath, Dhaka-1205. He is requested to publish the above 

          Notice (size 3”x5”) in inner page on or before 26-04-2020 for one day. He is also requested to sent 

          two copies bill & 3 (three) copies of published News paper to this office. 

8.       Notice Board. 
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